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Chapter 1

Aminetpart

1.1 Files beginning with 'H’

Click name to unpack, description to

Halley.lha
halt.lzh
hardmon. lha
Hardwila.lha
Hardwilb.lha
Hardwi?2.lha
HDEnv13.lha
HDPass.lha
hdsleep.lha
heroed2.1lha

by Acti
Hexagons2.lha
Hexer.lha

length adju
hip220.1lha
HP540_FWenv.lzh

single env
hsc.lha
hw_chsg.lha

Hollywood/ax!$

hw_djan.lha
Symposium 9
Hypra.lha

pix/anim
util/libs
dev/moni
pix/art
pix/art
pix/art
util/boot
disk/misc
disk/misc
game/misc

game/wb
util/cli

mus/play
text/misc

text/hyper
mods/chip

mods/misc

text/font

794K
53K
13K
352K
388K
657K
20K
41K
11K
332K

45K
11K

218K
1K

102K
121K

209K

1K

read the readme or
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Animation by Esa
Shutdown command
Hardware monitor

get help

Kuru

& library for AmigaDOS
system

TAZA’s Online Comic #1 Part A

TAZA’s Online Comic #1 Part B

TAZA’s Online Comic #2 JPEG

Allows you to keep your ENV: dir on HD
Password system for Hard Drives.

Turns your hard drives motor off. vl.l.

Amiga version of the classic C-64 H.E.R.O.

V2.0 of the ultimate hexagonal challenge
Extracts Words from binary Files

Modplayer for kickl.2+.
FinalWriter ARexx macro

Cryptic HTML preprocessor v0.9.2

14 c001 chip-tunes from ’Chip"2’

"Django’

by Hollywood,

(min.
Try it.
(V1.2) to print
by <«

3rd= at Digital

Quite nice substitute for topaz.font
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